
Cosmetic Treatments.

Medical Weight Loss.

Skin Treatments.

Peptide & Hormone
Optimization Therapy. Wellness Injections.

Jeuveau

Chemical Peel

Initial Consult
Follow Up Appointments

B12 Shot 
Skinny Shot
Vitamin D Shot

Semaglutide Subscription
Single Semaglutide Shot
Semaglutide Vial
Tirzepatide Vial
Tirzepatide Subscription
Weight Loss Appt

399
150+

30/125
35/140
25/100

399+
79.8+
220+
450+
599+

150

Body Contouring

Oxygen Treatment Mask

RHA Filler 

Microneedling/Microinfusion

RHA Redensity

PDO Threads

Temporarily relaxes facial muscles,
effectively reducing the appearance of
dynamic wrinkles

Chemical peels exfoliate and revitalize
the skin, diminishing fine lines, and
uneven tone

Designed to adapt seamlessly to facial
movements, enhances volume and
smooths wrinkles

Tiny, controlled micro-injuries
stimulate collagen production,
promoting firmer, more youthful skin

small (neck; lower or upper legs)
medium (neck; lower or upper legs)
large (abd, buttocks, face, thighs)

Delivers a boost of oxygen directly into
the skin. Targets acne, bacteria, and
hyperpigmentation

head2toehealth.net

Specially formulated to address dark
circles and fine lines

This non-surgical procedure utilizes
dissolvable threads to subtly lift and
firm sagging skin

12/U

125+

150+

75

650

299+

750

25/EA

Dermaplaning
Gentle scraping of the surface of your
skin with a surgical scalpel to remove
dead skin cells, peach fuzz, and built-
up debris.

125


