

Medical Weight Loss.

Semaglutide Subscription	399+
Single Semaglutide Shot	79.8+
Semaglutide Vial	220+
Tirzepatide Vial	450+
Tirzepatide Subscription	599+
Weight Loss Appt	150

Skin Treatments.

Chemical Peel	125+
Chemical peels exfoliate and revitalize the skin, diminishing fine lines, and uneven tone	
Microneedling/Microinfusion	299+
Tiny, controlled micro-injuries stimulate collagen production, promoting firmer, more youthful skin	
PDO Threads	25/EA
This non-surgical procedure utilizes dissolvable threads to subtly lift and firm sagging skin	
Oxygen Treatment Mask	75
Delivers a boost of oxygen directly into the skin. Targets acne, bacteria, and hyperpigmentation	
Dermaplaning	125
Gentle scraping of the surface of your skin with a surgical scalpel to remove dead skin cells, peach fuzz, and built- up debris.	
Wellness Injections.	
B12 Shot	30/125
Skippy Shot	25/140

	30/125
Skinny Shot	35/140
Vitamin D Shot	25/100

Cosmetic Treatments.

Jeuveau Temporarily relaxes facial muscles, effectively reducing the appearance of dynamic wrinkles	12/U
RHA Filler Designed to adapt seamlessly to facial movements, enhances volume and smooths wrinkles	650
RHA Redensity Specially formulated to address dark circles and fine lines	750
Body Contouring small (neck; lower or upper legs) medium (neck; lower or upper legs) large (abd, buttocks, face, thighs)	150+
small (neck; lower or upper legs) medium (neck; lower or upper legs)	150+